Anjuman Islam Janjira's

Anjuman Islam Janjira Degree College of Science

Murud-Janjira, District-Raigad,(MS) India, 402401 Accredited by NAAC at 'B' Grade (CGPA-2.35) Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Second

INTERNATIONAL-E-CONFERENCE

Certificate

This is to certify that Dr. <u>Amanulla Khan</u> from Anjuman Islam Janjira Degree College of Science, Murud Janjira, Dist. Raigad has participated & presented the research/review paper titled <u>Current Review on Next Generation Sequencing and It's</u>

Application in International-E-Conference on "Recent Trends in Chemical Science, Physical Science, Life Science and Computer Technology (ICRTCPLCT-2023)" organized by Anjuman Islam Janjira Degree College of Science, Murud Janjira- Raigad on 15th March 2023.

He Secured **Third** rank for this presentation in Teacher category (Group-I).

Dr. Sajid F. Shaikh

Convener I/C Principal